
7th Grade (Room 208)  
HOMEROOM SCHEDULE 

 

Period Time (Minutes) Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 8:30 - 8:40  (10) Homeroom 

1 8:40 - 9:10  (30) Second Step Religion Religion Religion Religion 

2 9:10 - 9:55 (45) Pre-Algebra or 
Spanish 

Pre-Algebra or 
Science 

Pre-Algebra or 
Science 

Pre-Algebra or 
Science 

Pre-Algebra or 
Science 

3 9:55 - 10:40 (45) Design PE and Health Design PE and Health Flex (Mr. C in 210) 

4 10:40 -11:25 (45) Algebra or  
Spanish 

Algebra or  
Science 

Algebra or  
Science 

Algebra or  
Science 

Algebra or  
Science 

Lunch/Recess 11:30-12:20 

5 12:25-1:10 (45) Individuals and 
Society 

Individuals and 
Society 

 
Spanish 

12:25-12:50 
I&S

 
12:50-1:25 

L&L
 

1:30-2:00 
Library 

Individuals and 
Society 

6 1:10-1:55 (45) Language and 
Literature 

Language and 
Literature 

Language and 
Literature 

Language and 
Literature 

 1:55-2:05 (10) Homeroom 

7 2:10 - 3:00  (50) Exploratory Classes  M, W, Th    Advisory  F 

 
Teacher Locations and Emails: 
Math- Bo Cao (210) ​bcao@stlukeshoreline.org 
Science- Paula Konrady (203) ​pkonrady@stlukeshoreline.org 
Language & Literature- Jennifer Fargo (208) ​jfargo@stlukeshoreline.org 
Individuals & Society- Rosemary Conroy (213) ​rconroy@stlukeshoreline.org 
Design- Kim Huntamer (211) ​khuntamer@stlukeshoreline.org  

 
PE- Bill Sauvage (gym) ​bsauvage@stlukeshoreline.org  
Library- Jennifer Feucht (library) ​jfeucht@stlukeshoreline.org  
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